Catalogue - 2022 - v.0310
INDUSTRIAL AND DOMESTIC REVERSE OSMOSIS MEMBRANE
VESSELS
PVC MEMBRANE HOUSINGS ‐ STAINLESS STEEL MEMBRANE HOUSINGS
Catalogue - 2022 - v.0310
PVC MEMBRANE HOUSINGS
Item-Nr: Description:
RO MEMBRANE

Head assembly*1 Included
Adaptor N/A
Straps and saddles included
Packaging PVC plastic wrapping with carton outer pack
Max. operating Temp 50℃ (122℉)
Note: *1- Head assembly consists of halfmoon lock plates, ABS seal plate
and lock nut, Head seal,
permeate port o-ring. (cast Aluminum bearing plate only used in 1000 psi
vessel)
Item-Nr: Description:
FRP MEMBRANE
HOUSINGS ML NE2-V1 300
PSI END PORT
2,5" ML NE2-V1 300 PSI Series Pressure Membrane
Housings End Port
MVN2521E03001MN FRP Membrane vessel 2521 ML- NE2-P1  Series - End Port - 300 PSI - 1 element
MVN2540E03001MN FRP Membrane vessel 2540 ML- NE2-P1 Series - End Port - 300 PSI - 1 element
Page 3
Celtis Water Srl SP33 Km 0,230 Loc.Bettolino Nord, I-25030 Brandico (Bs) -Italy-Tel +39 030 2056433 Fax +39 030 2053465 e-mail: info@celtis-water.com
Catalogue - 2022 - v.0310
FRP 300 PSI model for application with pressure  up to 300 psi

outer pack Max. operating Temp 50℃ (122℉)
Note: *1- Head assembly consists of half moon lock plates, ABS seal plate
and lock nut, Head seal, permeate port o-ring. (cast Aluminum bearing plate
only used in 1000 psi vessel) *2 – 0.75” OD
standard adaptor is provided for side entry vessel. Adaptors of different
dimension are available
on request.
All specifications mentioned above are subject to change without prior notice
Other
Item-Nr: Description:
4" FRP MEMBRANE
HOUSINGS ML NE4-V2 300
PSI END PORT
4" ML"NE4-V2" END PORT 300 PSI Series Pressure
Membrane Housings
MVN4021E03001MN FRP Membrane vessel 4021 ML NE4 Series - End Port - 300 PSI - 1 element
MVN4040E03001MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4-V2 Series - End Port - 300 PSI - 1 element
MVN4040E03002MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4-V2 Series - End Port - 300 PSI - 2 elements
MVN4040E03003MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4-V2 Series - End Port - 300 PSI - 3 elements
MVN4040E03004MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4-V2 Series - End Port - 300 PSI - 4 elements
MVNE4300EPACC Spare parts and accessories ML NE4-V2  on request
Page 4
Celtis Water Srl SP33 Km 0,230 Loc.Bettolino Nord, I-25030 Brandico (Bs) -Italy-Tel +39 030 2056433 Fax +39 030 2053465 e-mail: info@celtis-water.com
Catalogue - 2022 - v.0310

Note: *1- Head assembly consists of half moon lock plates, ABS seal plate
and lock nut, Head seal,
permeate port o-ring. (cast Aluminum bearing plate only used in 1000 psi
vessel) *2 – 0.75” OD
standard adaptor is provided for side entry vessel. Adaptors of different
dimension are available
on request.
All specifications mentioned above are subject to change without prior notice
Other
Item-Nr: Description:
4" FRP MEMBRANE
HOUSINGS ML NE4-V2 450
PSI END PORT
4" ML"NE4-V2"  END PORT 450 PSI Series Pressure
Membrane Housings
MVN4040E04501MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4 Series - End Port - 450 PSI - 1 element
MVN4040E04502MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4 Series - End Port - 450 PSI - 2 elements
MVN4040E04503MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4 Series - End Port - 450 PSI - 3 element
MVN4040E04504MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4 Series - End Port - 450 PSI - 4 element
MVN4040S04504MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4-V2 Series -  Side Port 180°- 450 PSI - 4 elements
MVNE4450EPACC Spare parts and accessories ML NE4-V2 on request
Page 5
Celtis Water Srl SP33 Km 0,230 Loc.Bettolino Nord, I-25030 Brandico (Bs) -Italy-Tel +39 030 2056433 Fax +39 030 2053465 e-mail: info@celtis-water.com
Catalogue - 2022 - v.0310

Note: *1- Head assembly consists of half moon lock plates, ABS seal plate
and lock nut, Head seal,
permeate port o-ring. (cast Aluminum bearing plate only used in 1000 psi
vessel) *2 – 0.75” OD
standard adaptor is provided for side entry vessel. Adaptors of different
dimension are available
on request.
All specifications mentioned above are subject to change without prior notice
Other
Item-Nr: Description:
4" FRP MEMBRANE
HOUSINGS ML NE4-V2 300
PSI SIDE PORT
4" ML"NE4-V2" SIDE PORT 300 PSI Series Pressure
Membrane Housings
MVN4040S03001MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4-V2 Series -  Side Port 180°- 300 PSI - 1 element
MVN4040S03002MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4-V2 Series -  Side Port 180°- 300 PSI - 2 elements
MVN4040S03003MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4-V2 Series -  Side Port 180°- 300 PSI - 3 elements
MVN4040S03004MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4-V2 Series -  Side Port 180°- 300 PSI - 4 elements
MVNE4300SPACC Spare parts and accessories ML NE4-V2  on request
Page 6
Celtis Water Srl SP33 Km 0,230 Loc.Bettolino Nord, I-25030 Brandico (Bs) -Italy-Tel +39 030 2056433 Fax +39 030 2053465 e-mail: info@celtis-water.com
Catalogue - 2022 - v.0310

Note: *1- Head assembly consists of half moon lock plates, ABS seal plate
and lock nut, Head seal,
permeate port o-ring. (cast Aluminum bearing plate only used in 1000 psi
vessel) *2 – 0.75” OD
standard adaptor is provided for side entry vessel. Adaptors of different
dimension are available
on request.
All specifications mentioned above are subject to change without prior notice
Other
Item-Nr: Description:
4" FRP MEMBRANE
HOUSINGS ML NE4-V2
1200 PSI SIDE PORT
4" ML"NE4-V2" SIDE PORT 1200 PSI Series Pressure
Membrane Housings
MVN4040S12001MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4-V2 Series -  Side Port 180°- 1200 PSI - 1 element  (#)
MVN4040S12002MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4-V2 Series -  Side Port 180°- 1200 PSI - 2 elements
MVN4040S12003MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4-V2 Series -  Side Port 180°- 1200 PSI - 3 elements
MVN4040S12004MN FRP Membrane vessel 4040 NE4-V2 Series -  Side Port 180°- 1200 PSI - 4 elements (#)
Page 7
Celtis Water Srl SP33 Km 0,230 Loc.Bettolino Nord, I-25030 Brandico (Bs) -Italy-Tel +39 030 2056433 Fax +39 030 2053465 e-mail: info@celtis-water.com
Catalogue - 2022 - v.0310
Master-Line NE8-V3 series membrane pressure vessel is available in both

Packaging*3 PVC plastic wrapping with carton outer pack
Max. operating Temp 50℃ (122℉)
Note: *1- Head assembly consists of Retainer lock bars, cast Aluminum
bearing plate, ABS seal plate and lock nut,
Head seal, permeate port o-ring. *2 – 0.125” OD Standard adaptor is
provided. Adaptors of different dimension are available on request. *3"
wooden crate for export packing.
All specifications mentioned above are subject to change without prior notice
Other information such as ordering guide and sales drawings are available
Item-Nr: Description:
8" FRP MEMBRANE
HOUSINGS ML NE8-V3 300
PSI END PORT
8"  ML "NE8" 300 PSI END PORT Series 300 PSI Pressure
Membrane Housings
MVN8040E03001MN FRP Membrane vessel 8040 NE8 Series - End Port - 300 PSI - 1 element
MVN8040E03002MN FRP Membrane vessel 8040 NE8 Series - End Port - 300 PSI - 2 elements
MVN8040E03003MN FRP Membrane vessel 8040 NE8 Series - End Port - 300 PSI - 3 elements
MVN8040E03004MN FRP Membrane vessel 8040 NE8 Series - End Port - 300 PSI - 4 elements (#)
MVN8040E03005MN FRP Membrane vessel 8040 NE8 Series - End Port - 300 PSI - 5 elements (#)
MVN8040E03006MN FRP Membrane vessel 8040 NE8 Series - End Port - 300 PSI - 6 elements (#)
MVN8040E03007MN FRP Membrane vessel 8040 NE8 Series - End Port - 300 PSI - 7 elements (#)
MVNE8300ACC Spare parts and accessories ML NE8-V3- on request
Page 8
Celtis Water Srl SP33 Km 0,230 Loc.Bettolino Nord, I-25030 Brandico (Bs) -Italy-Tel +39 030 2056433 Fax +39 030 2053465 e-mail: info@celtis-water.com
Catalogue - 2022 - v.0310

Packaging*3 PVC plastic wrapping with carton outer pack
Max. operating Temp 50℃ (122℉)
Note: *1- Head assembly consists of Retainer lock bars, cast Aluminum
bearing plate, ABS seal plate and lock nut,
Head seal, permeate port o-ring. *2 – 0.125” OD Standard adaptor is
provided. Adaptors of different dimension are available on request. *3"
wooden crate for export packing.
All specifications mentioned above are subject to change without prior notice
Other information such as ordering guide and sales drawings are available
Item-Nr: Description:
8" FRP MEMBRANE
HOUSINGS ML NE8-V3 450
PSI END PORT
8" ML "NE8" 450 END PORT PSI Series Pressure
Membrane Housings
MVN8040E04501MN FRP Membrane vessel 8040 NE8 Series - End Port - 450 PSI - 1 element
MVN8040E04502MN FRP Membrane vessel 8040 NE8 Series - End Port - 450 PSI - 2 elements
MVN8040E04503MN FRP Membrane vessel 8040 NE8 Series - End Port - 450 PSI - 3 elements
MVN8040E04504MN FRP Membrane vessel 8040 NE8 Series - End Port - 450 PSI - 4 elements (#)
MVN8040E04505MN FRP Membrane vessel 8040 NE8 Series - End Port - 450 PSI - 5 elements (#)
MVN8040E04506MN FRP Membrane vessel 8040 NE8 Series - End Port - 450 PSI - 6 elements (#)
MVN8040E04507MN FRP Membrane vessel 8040 NE8 Series - End Port - 450 PSI - 7 elements (#)
MVNE8450 Further models End Port - Side Port - 300 to 1200 PSI 1 to 7 elements on request
MVNE8450ACC Spare parts and accessories ML NE8-V3- on request
Page 9
Celtis Water Srl SP33 Km 0,230 Loc.Bettolino Nord, I-25030 Brandico (Bs) -Italy-Tel +39 030 2056433 Fax +39 030 2053465 e-mail: info@celtis-water.com

Packaging*3 PVC plastic wrapping with carton outer pack
Max. operating Temp 50℃ (122℉)
Note: *1- Head assembly consists of Retainer lock bars, cast Aluminum
bearing plate, ABS seal plate and lock nut,
Head seal, permeate port o-ring. *2 – 0.125” OD Standard adaptor is
provided. Adaptors of different dimension are available on request. *3"
wooden crate for export packing.
All specifications mentioned above are subject to change without prior notice
Other information such as ordering guide and sales drawings are available
Item-Nr: Description:
8" FRP MEMBRANE
HOUSINGS ML NE8-V3
1200 PSI END PORT
8" ML "NE8" 1200 PSI END PORT Series Pressure
Membrane Housings
MVN8040E12002MN FRP Membrane vessel 8040 NE8 Series - End Port - 1200 PSI - 2 elements
MVN8040E12003MN FRP Membrane vessel 8040 NE8 Series - End Port - 1200 PSI - 2 elements
Page 10
Celtis Water Srl SP33 Km 0,230 Loc.Bettolino Nord, I-25030 Brandico (Bs) -Italy-Tel +39 030 2056433 Fax +39 030 2053465 e-mail: info@celtis-water.com
Catalogue - 2022 - v.0310
STAINLESS STEEL MEMBRANE HOUSINGS